

CNR No:PBRO010019722026 CASE No:REMP-74-2026

State Punjab Vs AKASH RANA

Present: Sh. S.S. Saini, APP for the State.
Accused Akash Rana in custody(produced through VC from Rupnagar Jail) represented by proxy counsel for Sh. Vivek Sandhu Advocate.
Accused Vansh Shori in custody(produced through VC from Rupnagar Jail) represented by proxy counsel for Sh. Sachin Bhanot, Advocate.
Accused Gurkamal Singh @ Kamal in custody (produced through VC from Rupnagar Jail) represented by Sh. Yashpal Gangar Kahma Advocate.
Accused Karanvir Singh in custody (produced through VC from Rupnagar Jail), represented by proxy counsel for Sh. Sagardeep Singh Johal Advocate.
Accused Karandeep Singh @ Kanna in custody (produced through V.C. from Rupnagar Jail) represented by Sh. Rajbir Singh Rai, Chief LADC, Rupnagar for remand hours.

Accused Akash Rana, Vansh Shori, Gurkamal Singh @ Kamal, Karanvir Singh and Karandeep Singh @ Kanna through V.C. from Rupnagar Jail. Let, they be again produced on 16.05.2026.

Neither challan has been presented in this case nor status report from concerned police station has been received. Let, challan be awaited for date fixed. Status report be also called for said date.

Date of Order: 02.05.2026

Nitin Bagri, STG-III

(Tarntaran Singh Bindra)
ASJ/JSC/Rupnagar
UID No . PB00199